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364 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,100 83.8864 31.88 98,828 2001 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2800

AOF 480 150 720 19,740

BAS 2,320 100 2,320 63,607
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,667.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,001

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5,201

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 0.00 0.00 1.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 120,250


